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Top Ten

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

N5XZ 4530 391 1240 2022
NC0B 74875 210 343 763
KE6GFI 72985 238 265 741
K7QXG 5956 176 158 510
N5MT 24949 110 185 405
F6IRG 39399 128 144 400
AB6QM 63114 136 126 398
NA9A 31121 124 117 365
K8DEL 2978 99 159 357
N1API 25468 100 105 305

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NC0B 74875 210 343 763
K0KY 8655 53 72 178
N0LAY 43501 39 24 102
KA0HZP 31562 15 33 63
KB0ARZ 48754 16 20 52
N7WY 9565 7 8 22
KC0VDY 72580 8 1 17
AF0Z 28290 3 2 8
KO9V 32490 4 0 8

CALL AREA 1

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N1API 25468 100 105 305
N1DFD 65460 57 100 214
WA1LAD 67155 56 54 166
N1ZN 73599 18 12 48
AI1G 77223 10 6 26
W1IG 43006 10 2 22
NZ1I 72759 9 1 19
N1RLR 76619 4 0 8
WE1M 59183 3 0 6



CALL AREA 2

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 34 34 102
WC2Y 76481 28 27 83
N2LDV 59445 25 30 80
WA2CNV 65510 20 22 62
WA2SUH 407 24 7 55
N2LEC 58183 11 9 31
W2VTV 71275 8 3 19
N2TPQ 77465 5 0 10

CALL AREA 3

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K3TC 33876 46 104 196
W3MPG 77859 15 4 34
WA3NFV 77643 9 4 22
N3DUE 41066 8 1 17
KA3UIH 55744 2 1 5

CALL AREA 4

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM4ODS 77504 52 82 186
W4SOT 63201 45 23 113
KA3MTT 73110 34 28 96
K4FET 77603 26 22 74
KZ3T 41015 22 30 74
NC4GK 77965 17 15 49
KO4BWN 78001 17 9 43
KO4PK 60883 16 10 42
KA5VZG 46596 17 0 34
WO4ROG 77815 10 11 31
KB4LOA 78009 9 12 30
AK4YS 75328 13 3 29
K4BBH 77937 9 10 28
KI4W 62657 11 3 25
KC4SOT 77861 10 3 23
WA8YVF 75210 6 8 20
KD4MQY 63215 9 1 19
KK4AMR 76031 3 11 17
AD4TT 47358 6 1 13
K4PGM 77579 6 0 12
AB4WS 60801 5 0 10



N4ERM 34524 5 0 10
K4SHF 73837 4 1 9
K1HG 65447 3 1 7
WA4JA 72743 3 0 6
N3GTG 78008 2 0 4
WB4MM 76750 2 0 4

CALL AREA 5

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5XZ 4530 391 1240 2022
N5MT 24949 110 185 405
KD5DE 33513 57 42 156
KC5TT 77474 44 57 145
AJ4F 39439 38 65 141
W2ODH 30859 34 65 133
KD5ILA 77652 28 36 92
KF5KWO 73879 25 31 81
W5SUM 2019 26 10 62
KM5FF 50356 11 19 41
KI5KOI 77853 6 13 25
KM5EH 71103 8 1 17
K5EIS 11091 4 0 8
N5EKO 77892 3 0 6

CALL AREA 6

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AB6QM 63114 136 126 398
WB6IZG 55393 78 48 204
KE6FQC 69047 71 54 196
N7WLC 63782 28 17 73
N6GP 21149 21 4 46



CALL AREA 7

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KE6GFI 72985 238 265 741
K7QXG 5956 176 158 510
AJ7B 7675 90 81 261
KR7RK 63324 60 28 148
N7QOZ 62599 32 20 84
N7AME 27859 29 22 80
KA7RRA 74459 28 17 73
N7YG 65084 20 20 60
WA7SKG 77548 24 2 50
K7MTD 78087 14 0 28
AI7OZ 78111 11 0 22
W7IBI 61844 8 2 18
KD7DGK 76407 8 0 16
N7VS 60964 0 3 3

CALL AREA 8

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
K8DEL 2978 99 159 357

CALL AREA 9

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NA9A 31121 124 117 365
K8CTM 77275 56 67 179
KC9EOQ 74609 48 51 147
KD9AC 78012 25 13 63
N9TOD 46771 2 40 44
K9DXA 75703 13 16 42
KC9TQU 77157 14 0 28
NK9Y 37014 11 1 23
N9TNT 77872 5 0 10
KD9QAL 78056 1 0 2

QRP

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N0LAY 43501 39 24 102
AK4YS 75328 13 3 29
NK9Y 37014 11 1 23



MOBILE

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
W9YOY 76637 20 20 60

LOW POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
F6IRG 39399 128 144 400
AB6QM 63114 136 126 398
N1API 25468 100 105 305
AJ7B 7675 90 81 261
N1DFD 65460 57 100 214
VA7TEN 24752 66 70 202
KE6FQC 69047 71 54 196
KM4ODS 77504 52 82 186
K0KY 8655 53 72 178
WA1LAD 67155 56 54 166
KD5DE 33513 57 42 156
KR7RK 63324 60 28 148
KC5TT 77474 44 57 145
AJ4F 39439 38 65 141
W2ODH 30859 34 65 133
DH1PAL 69212 37 32 106
KD5ILA 77652 28 36 92
N7QOZ 62599 32 20 84
WC2Y 76481 28 27 83
KF5KWO 73879 25 31 81
N2LDV 59445 25 30 80
N7AME 27859 29 22 80
K4FET 77603 26 22 74
KZ3T 41015 22 30 74
N7WLC 63782 28 17 73
KA0HZP 31562 15 33 63
W5SUM 2019 26 10 62
WA2CNV 65510 20 22 62
N7YG 65084 20 20 60
WA2SUH 407 24 7 55
KB0ARZ 48754 16 20 52
WA7SKG 77548 24 2 50
NC4GK 77965 17 15 49
N1ZN 73599 18 12 48
N6GP 21149 21 4 46
KO4BWN 78001 17 9 43



K9DXA 75703 13 16 42
KO4PK 60883 16 10 42
KM5FF 50356 11 19 41
DF3TE 69610 17 0 34
KA5VZG 46596 17 0 34
W3MPG 77859 15 4 34
N2LEC 58183 11 9 31
WO4ROG 77815 10 11 31
KB4LOA 78009 9 12 30
K4BBH 77937 9 10 28
K7MTD 78087 14 0 28
KC9TQU 77157 14 0 28
AI1G 77223 10 6 26
KI4W 62657 11 3 25
KI5KOI 77853 6 13 25
KC4SOT 77861 10 3 23
VE3RVZ 77949 11 1 23
AI7OZ 78111 11 0 22
W1IG 43006 10 2 22
WA3NFV 77643 9 4 22
KD4MQY 63215 9 1 19
NZ1I 72759 9 1 19
W2VTV 71275 8 3 19
W7IBI 61844 8 2 18
KC0VDY 72580 8 1 17
KK4AMR 76031 3 11 17
KM5EH 71103 8 1 17
KD7DGK 76407 8 0 16
AD4TT 47358 6 1 13
LU1BJW 39329 6 1 13
K4PGM 77579 6 0 12
AB4WS 60801 5 0 10
N2TPQ 77465 5 0 10
N4ERM 34524 5 0 10
N9TNT 77872 5 0 10
K4SHF 73837 4 1 9
AF0Z 28290 3 2 8
K5EIS 11091 4 0 8
KO9V 32490 4 0 8
N1RLR 76619 4 0 8
K1HG 65447 3 1 7
NH7PE 74456 3 1 7
N5EKO 77892 3 0 6



WA4JA 72743 3 0 6
WE1M 59183 3 0 6
KA3UIH 55744 2 1 5
N3GTG 78008 2 0 4
WB4MM 76750 2 0 4
N7VS 60964 0 3 3

HIGH POWER

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N5XZ 4530 391 1240 2022
NC0B 74875 210 343 763
KE6GFI 72985 238 265 741
K7QXG 5956 176 158 510
N5MT 24949 110 185 405
NA9A 31121 124 117 365
K8DEL 2978 99 159 357
WB6IZG 55393 78 48 204
K3TC 33876 46 104 196
K8CTM 77275 56 67 179
DL6DK 39944 62 31 155
KC9EOQ 74609 48 51 147
EI9HQ 71019 43 52 138
W4SOT 63201 45 23 113
WA2HMM 40510 34 34 102
KA3MTT 73110 34 28 96
KA7RRA 74459 28 17 73
KD9AC 78012 25 13 63
N9TOD 46771 2 40 44
N7WY 9565 7 8 22
WA8YVF 75210 6 8 20
N3DUE 41066 8 1 17
KD9QAL 78056 1 0 2
VE2GT 71022 1 0 2

COUNTRY ENTRIES

ARGENTINA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
LU1BJW 39329 6 1 13



CANADA

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
VA7TEN 24752 66 70 202
VE3RVZ 77949 11 1 23
VE2GT 71022 1 0 2

FRANCE

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
F6IRG 39399 128 144 400

GERMANY

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL6DK 39944 62 31 155
DH1PAL 69212 37 32 106
DF3TE 69610 17 0 34

HAWAII

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NH7PE 74456 3 1 7

IRELAND

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
EI9HQ 71019 43 52 138

CLUB ENTRIES

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
NM5H 68588 110 185 405 N5MT
K4MN 24874 52 82 186 KM4ODS

W5RRV 42114 57 42 156 KD5DE
DL0BIC 77526 62 31 155 DL6DK

KQ4PK 77935 45 23 113 W4SOT
W4OIX 54432 45 23 113 W4SOT

DK0DWK 73418 35 0 70 DH1PAL

DK0HHC 73417 17 0 34 DH1PAL

DL0KAC 73416 17 0 34 DF3TE



CHAPTER ENTRIES

CHAPTER LOGS PTS
HOUSTON SHOT 2 2167

CATT 4 1309

POSSUM TROT 17 1148

LOUISIANA PELICAN 2 810

NEANDERTHAL 7 588

OREGON TRAIL 2 560

CITY OF LIGHTS 3 554

STEAMBOAT 4 399

CASTLE CRAIG 3 359

CHIEF SEATTLE 1 261

GATEWAY 2 91

NM MUD DUCKS 1 41

TANGO 1 13

ALOHA 1 7

CHECK LOGS

Call 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
KV0I 3024 107 227 441
W0IZ 0 129 130 388
WA5PFJ 14262 52 59 163
N7DSX 77707 56 36 148
V51MA 64688 24 51 99
N1GNF 52418 12 53 77
N0VLR 0 20 13 53
KD4ADC 60710 22 8 52
K4CRM 74163 15 18 48
K1LHO 13754 13 9 35
K6DW 0 16 2 34
W0ADL 0 13 8 34
KN6PHG 0 15 1 31
KC0UM 34144 14 2 30
WB5WAJ 26676 15 0 30
KG6WSW 0 13 2 28
N5PBP 0 14 0 28
WA7TV 0 14 0 28
K0NC 59396 11 2 24
NN6U 0 11 1 23
W1YSM 0 11 0 22
CT1BWW 64689 4 13 21
AA0FO 0 10 0 20



NR7Z 35542 10 0 20
W7VC 0 9 0 18
KB3ORR 74883 6 4 16
K5SPP 0 7 0 14
W4PF 2665 6 2 14
CT2GTT 0 1 7 9
K2JF 74400 3 0 6
K5ZZR 0 3 0 6
IX1CKN 0 2 0 4
K7JKM 0 2 0 4
KK4CS 0 2 0 4
NS4E 0 2 0 4
VA2YZX 0 2 0 4
VA3EON 0 1 1 3
WB4E 74267 1 1 3
AA5AH 0 1 0 2
K5IX 0 1 0 2
KO4IJH 0 1 0 2
W5JEF 0 1 0 2
WB8WUA 0 1 0 2
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